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Graduatoria spuntisti Fiera S.Valeria del 27 e 28 APRILE 2025

Prog Cognome

Nome

1 PANETTA
2 PICCIARELLI
3 PICCIARELLI
4 EL BAJL
5 RODILOSSO CALOGER
6 PANETTA
7 LOCATI
8 ORTELLI
9 AMALI
10 ZINGARELLI
11 COMELLI
12 CHENG
13 MAZOUZ
14 HAMDAN
15 CHECCHI
16 MOLLA
17 FLORIS
18 MOSCA
19 GRAVINA
20 THIAM
21 OUARRAD
22 QARCHAOUIL
23 DODAJ
24 GIAVARINI
25 RASCHETTI
26 EL ASSRAOUI
27 STATELLA
28 THIAM
29 FUSCO
30 ELHAMRAOUIL
31 MUHAMMAD

32 IL BOTTEGONE DI D'U

GIOVANNI SALVATORE. (Panetta Giovanni S
EGIDIO.

EGIDIO

ABDELJALIL

THE GOD FATHER SAS
GIOVANNI SALVATORE
ALBERTO GIOVANNI
GIACOMO

MOHAMMED

GIUSEPPE

ELEONORA MONTSERRAT
BAIHAI

ABDELKADER

AZIZ

SIMONE

OBAIDUL

ANTONELLA MERCANTI IN FIERA
DOMENICO
SALVATORE-COMMERCIO GRAVINA DI GR
BABACAR

MOHAMMED
ADBELLATIF

MARIJETE

GAETANO.

SIMONA MARIA.

AHMED .

FRANCESCO
MOUSTAPHA

GIOVANNI

ADIL

NAWAZ

MARIA ANOTNIETTA & C. S.A.S

29

28

27

26

24

23

22

21

20

13/03/2019

13/12/2010

13/12/2010

25/06/2010

28/01/1986

13/03/2019

11/08/1998

01/03/1991

09/08/2011

21/02/1979

05/10/2001

18/03/2000

08/08/2001

04/03/2014

02/11/2017

23/05/1996

14/11/2006

19/07/1999

09/03/2018

20/11/2000

17/07/1996

09/06/2006

15/05/2015

02/05/1996

19/10/1998

25/11/2016

23/05/1983

16/05/2001

01/01/2006

07/06/2011

16/02/2021

26/03/1984

PRESENZE _Iscriz-reg-impr. Prot.

25005669

25013780

25013806

25003549

25002705

25005680

25013209

25010146

25005972

25013535

25005075

25008943

25014374

25014136

25014675

25014373

25012737

25000319

25013730

25014260

25007477

25013557

25006797

25009079

25014635

25014412

25014354

25013831

25005361

25014259

25014372

25014443
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Prog Cognome Nome PRESENZE _ Iscriz-reg-impr. Prot.
33 FABRIZIO GESSICA 0 24/10/1987 25013370
34 TOMAINO ERMINIA 0 10/01/1994 25006792
35 ZARANTONELLO MORENA 0 27/07/1994 25013898
36 PARRAVICINI MARCO - MASTRO BORSAIO 0 24/09/1996 25004293
37 PARRAVICINI MARCO- MASTRO BORSAIO 0 30/10/2000 25004292
38 GAMMELLA DAVIDE 0 08/02/2001 25009534
39 GRASSENI OTTAVIO 0 22/02/2001 25005649
40 MASTELLARO LORIS. 0 01/07/2002 25006080
41 HAMDAN HASSAN 0 17/07/2002 25014261
42 LODETTI THOMAS. 0 01/02/2003 25009057
43 BUSCAINO ALESSAND E PACE GIUSEPPE - MAX E PAX SNC di 0 28/04/2003 25003394
44 SISTEMI DI RIPOSO SR MIRARCHI MARCO 0 12/11/2004 25014498
45 CAMPO MALDONADO DIEGO ERNESTO 0 03/11/2005 25010301
46 WANG XUE JIE 0 04/06/2007 25014448
47 ESSOUHAIBI YOUSSEF 0 25/11/2010 25014430
48 ZETTA SAMATHA 0 03/10/2012 25010095
49 CEPEDA AMAGUANA  LUIS TARQUINO 0 13/11/2012 25014621
50 LOUKILI MOHAMMED 0 22/02/2013 25014188
51 PRESOTTO PAOLA. 0 01/03/2013 25010170
52 ZVINCA ANAMARIA.. 0 17/03/2014 25009041
53 LAHLOU BOUCHAIB 0 28/10/2014 25014163
54 PALOMBA RAIMONDO. 0 29/10/2014 25002870
55 HAMDANE RACHID 0 17/03/2015 25014837
56 KROUD OUSSAMA. 0 19/10/2015 25014803
57 PROCOPIO DOMENICO 0 20/01/2016 25014810
58 LADERCHI CAMILLO STEFANO 0 22/01/2016 25001959
59 BEN HARAGA YASSINE. 0 11/02/2016 25002158
60 RODILOSSO. CALOGERA. - MONTALBANO SRL 0 05/05/2016 25002704
61 POGLIANI STEFANO (BEL E BUN DI POGLIANI STEFAN 0 04/10/2017 24086982
62 EL ACHARI HASSAN. 0 05/02/2020 25014821
63 BEN HASSEN MONCEF 0 02/03/2022 25010812
64 ZANARDI FRANCESCA (LE FOCACCIOSE SRL) 0 21/04/2022 25009127
65 TOMAINO DIEGO (DITO STYLE DI DIEGO TOMAINO) 0 06/10/2022 25002476
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66 FAILLACE FRANCESCO (DISTINTI SALUMI DI FAILLAC 0 09/10/2023 25012678
67 BUSCARINI THOMAS (TB SHELBY ITALIA di BUSCARINI 0 14/03/2024 25007956
68 MATTIA ALESSANDRO (GASTRONAUTA DI MATTIA 0 22/03/2024 25009705
69 PROVASI ADRIANO 0 01/07/2024 25013097
70 AGUILAR AGUILAR JOSE' ALBERTO 0 22/07/2024 25010822
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